million dead, while tens of thousands of genocide suspects fled Rwanda and 

sought refuge in various countries on different continents.  

GFTU has since its inception in 2007 and as of 4th April 2018 issued 

indictments and international arrest warrants for (911) nine hundred eleven 

individuals living in 33 countries worldwide. In response, there has been 

groundbreaking domestic prosecutions, deportations and landmark 

judgments, as well as numerous rogatory commissions which have visited 

Rwanda to conduct their own investigations.